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Figure S1. Chemical structures and (predicted) LogP of the synthetic cannabinoids under 

study.
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Figure S2. Effect of the organic solvent used as an acceptor phase on the analytical recovery of 
SCs from urine
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Figure S3. Effect of the shaking (magnetic or mechanical) on the analytical recovery of SCs from 
urine

0

10

20

30

40

50

60

A
na

ly
tic

al
 r

ec
ov

er
y 

(%
)

Magnetic stirring Orbital-horizontal shaking


